ZRD Series
Pneumatic Actuator
Key Features
ZRD series pneumatic actuator is one of the main series in the actuator's family.
Based on advanced air flow control technology, high-precision machinery equipment's, high
quality materials and our awe and veneration toward the products, ZRD series actuator has
achieved high scores from our customers. The ZRD series actuators remain the world's leading
because of the following features

Standard travel : 0°~90°
Adjustment :0°±5° and 90°±5°
Ordering Guide
ZRD                            36                             DA
Zeetork Actuator        Actuator Size               Actuator Type
                                                                          DA-Double Acting
                                                                           SA-Single Acting
                                                                         6-6pcs Spring Return
                                                                         7-7pcs Spring Return
                                                                         12-12 Spring Return
Series ZRD 2,4,6,8,10....36
10
Sizing Information & Technical Data
Air Consumption
Air Volume Opening & Closing Volume in cubic centimetre
Model Air volume opening Air volume closing  Model Air volume opening Air volume closing
ZRD2 0.06 0.07 ZRD20 2.47 3.1
ZRD4 0.12 0.15 ZRD22 3.78 4.83
ZRD6 0.21 0.23 ZRD24 6.06 7.49
ZRD8 0.3 0.36 ZRD26 7.57 9.37
ZRD10 0.43 0.53 ZRD28 11 9
ZRD12 0.65 0.89 ZRD30 17 14
ZRD14 0.97 1.16 ZRD32 23.8 29.7
ZRD16 1.53 1.75 ZRD34 35.1 46.3
ZRD18 1.99 2.41 ZRD36 52.6 56
Air Consumption depends on Air Supply, Air Volume and Action cycle times, the calculation as follows
L/Min=Air Volume(Air Volume Opening+ Air Volume Closing) x      Air Supply (Kpa)+101.3    x Action cycle times(/min)
                                                                                                                    ------------------------------
                                                                                                                             101.3
Weight                                                                                                                             in kg
Model ZRD2 ZRD4 ZRD6 ZRD8 ZRD10 ZRD12 ZRD14 ZRD16 ZRD18 ZRD20 ZRD22 ZRD24 ZRD26 ZRD28 ZRD30 ZRD32 ZRD34 ZRD36
DA 1 1.4 2 2.7 3.1 4.6 6.8 8.9 12.1 133 20 31 47 55 83.8 128.5 210.2 280
SA - 1.5 2.1 2.9 3.6 5.2 6.9 10.1 13.6 15 24 35 55 69.3 106.6 156.1 259.4 360
Stroke Time                                                                                                                             in secs
Double Acting Single Acting
Size 0°- 90° 90°-0° Size
Spring Qty
3+3 3+4 4+4 4+5 5+5 5+6 6+6
0°- 90° 90°-0° 0°- 90° 90°-0° 0°- 90° 90°-0° 0°- 90° 90°-0° 0°- 90° 90°-0° 0°- 90° 90°-0° 0°- 90° 90°-0°
ZRD2DA 0.1 0.1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
ZRD4DA 0.2 0.2 ZRD4SA 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.3 0.2 0.4 0.2 0.5 0.2
ZRD6DA 0.2 0.2 ZRD6SA 0.3 0.4 0.3 0.4 0.3 0.4 0.3 0.3 0.4 0.3 0.5 0.3 0.6 0.3